1979 Kinney Nationals - Girls

December 6th - Balboa Park, San Diego, CA

17:28
17:42
17:51
17:56
17:56
18:04
18:11
18:20
18:30
18:30

OO OWoo~NoO o WwWwhN -

—_

Ellen Lyons
Lynne Strauss
Ann Gladue
Roxanne Bier
Susanne Jerrard
Vickie Cook
Eliza Carney
Leslie Welch
Ginger Sullivan
Nancy Rose

W
NE
NE
W
NE
W
W
NE
SO
SO

Bishop Kelly, ID

State College, PA
Bayley-Ellard, NJ

San Jose Independence, CA
Johnson City, NY

Bishop Alemany, CA

Tempe McClintock, AZ
Peabody, MA

Harpeth Hall, TN

Virginia, VA

In 1979 and 1980 there were five Regionals and seven advanced from each.



