1979 Kinney Nationals - Girls December 6th - Balboa Park, San Diego, CA

17:28	Ellen Lyons	W	Bishop Kelly, ID
17:42	Lynne Strauss	NE	State College, PA
17:51	Ann Gladue	NE	Bayley-Ellard, NJ
17:56	Roxanne Bier	W	San Jose Independence, CA
17:56	Susanne Jerrard	NE	Johnson City, NY
18:04	Vickie Cook	W	Bishop Alemany, CA
18:11	Eliza Carney	W	Tempe McClintock, AZ
18:20	Leslie Welch	NE	Peabody, MA
18:30	Ginger Sullivan	SO	Harpeth Hall, TN
18:30	Nancy Rose	SO	Virginia, VA
	17:42 17:51 17:56 17:56 18:04 18:11 18:20 18:30	17:42 Lynne Strauss 17:51 Ann Gladue 17:56 Roxanne Bier 17:56 Susanne Jerrard 18:04 Vickie Cook 18:11 Eliza Carney 18:20 Leslie Welch 18:30 Ginger Sullivan	17:42Lynne StraussNE17:51Ann GladueNE17:56Roxanne BierW17:56Susanne JerrardNE18:04Vickie CookW18:11Eliza CarneyW18:20Leslie WelchNE18:30Ginger SullivanSO

In 1979 and 1980 there were five Regionals and seven advanced from each.